Clearance Report

™

g1G 12 CONFERENGE

BIG 12 WOMEN'S GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIP '08 #1

Network

FSN DETROIT

FSN MIDWEST (Non-Royals)
FSN MIDWEST

FSN NORTH

FSN NORTHWEST

FSN OHIO (Cavaliers)

FSN PITTSBURGH

FSN ROCKY MOUNTAIN
FSN SOUTH

FSN SOUTHWEST (Houston & San Antonio)
FSN SOUTHWEST (DM)
FSN SOUTHWEST

FSN WEST

FSN WISCONSIN
COMCAST BAY AREA
COMCAST CHICAGO
COMCAST CHICAGO
COMCAST CHICAGO
COMCAST NEW ENGLAND

Length: 1.5 Hour(s)

Date

Saturday - 04/05/2008
Sunday - 04/06/2008
Monday - 04/07/2008
Wednesday - 04/09/2008
Thursday - 04/03/2008
Saturday - 04/05/2008
Saturday - 04/12/2008
Saturday - 04/05/2008
Wednesday - 04/09/2008
Thursday - 04/03/2008
Thursday - 04/03/2008
Saturday - 04/05/2008
Saturday - 04/05/2008
Tuesday - 04/08/2008
Saturday - 04/05/2008
Sunday - 04/06/2008
Tuesday - 04/08/2008
Wednesday - 04/09/2008
Sunday - 04/06/2008

Time
2:00 PM
12:30 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
12:00 PM
2:30 PM
1:30 PM
3:00 AM
12:30 PM
2:30 PM
6:00 PM
10:00 AM
1:30 PM
8:30 PM
12:00 PM
7:00 PM
4:00 PM
1:30 PM

Zone LD.R
Eastern Delay
Central Delay
Central Repeat
Central Delay
Pacific Delay
Eastern Delay
Eastern Delay
Mountain Delay
Eastern Delay
Central Delay
Central Delay
Central Repeat
Pacific Delay
Central Delay
Pacific Delay
Central Delay
Central Repeat
Central Repeat
Eastern Delay
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