



Clearance Report

BIG 12 WOMEN'S GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIP '08 #1 Length: 1.5 Hour(s)

<u>Network</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	Z one	<u>L,D,R</u>
FSN DETROIT	Saturday - 04/05/2008	2:00 PM	Eastern	Delay
FSN MIDWEST (Non-Royals)	Sunday - 04/06/2008	12:30 PM	Central	Delay
FSN MIDWEST	Monday - 04/07/2008	12:00 PM	Central	Repeat
FSN NORTH	Wednesday - 04/09/2008	12:00 PM	Central	Delay
FSN NORTHWEST	Thursday - 04/03/2008	1:30 PM	Pacific	Delay
FSN OHIO (Cavaliers)	Saturday - 04/05/2008	12:00 PM	Eastern	Delay
FSN PITTSBURGH	Saturday - 04/12/2008	2:30 PM	Eastern	Delay
FSN ROCKY MOUNTAIN	Saturday - 04/05/2008	1:30 PM	Mountain	Delay
FSN SOUTH	Wednesday - 04/09/2008	3:00 AM	Eastern	Delay
FSN SOUTHWEST (Houston & San Antonio)	Thursday - 04/03/2008	12:30 PM	Central	Delay
FSN SOUTHWEST (DM)	Thursday - 04/03/2008	2:30 PM	Central	Delay
FSN SOUTHWEST	Saturday - 04/05/2008	6:00 PM	Central	Repeat
FSN WEST	Saturday - 04/05/2008	10:00 AM	Pacific	Delay
FSN WISCONSIN	Tuesday - 04/08/2008	1:30 PM	Central	Delay
COMCAST BAY AREA	Saturday - 04/05/2008	8:30 PM	Pacific	Delay
COMCAST CHICAGO	Sunday - 04/06/2008	12:00 PM	Central	Delay
COMCAST CHICAGO	Tuesday - 04/08/2008	7:00 PM	Central	Repeat
COMCAST CHICAGO	Wednesday - 04/09/2008	4:00 PM	Central	Repeat
COMCAST NEW ENGLAND	Sunday - 04/06/2008	1:30 PM	Eastern	Delay